
Beaver- Main Elementary School  

2020-2021 Bus Schedule – Updated 

Bus #9 

Bus Stop Location  
Pick-Up 
Time  

Drop-Off 
Time 

124 Greenhouse Ln 7:35 4:05 

121 Cranberry Run Rd 7:46 4:14 

1620A State Rd 7:48 4:16 

1465 State Rd 7:52 4:20 

1387 State Rd 7:54 4:22 

1113 State Rd  7:56 4:23 

1019 State Rd 7:57   

131 Mountain Shadow Ln 8:00 3:56 

463 Mountain Shadow Ln 8:04 3:52 

983 Beaver Valley Rd 8:06 3:48 

1157 Beaver Valley Rd 8:08 3:44 

873 Mountain Rd 8:12 3:39 

1245 Scotch Valley Dr. 8:20   

801 Scotch Valley Dr. 8:26 3:26 

Scotch Valley Dr. X Chapel Hill Rd 8:32 3:21 

396 Scotch Valley Dr. 8:32 3:20 

569 Scotch Valley Dr.   3:24 

   

Bus #10 

Bus Stop Location  
Pick-Up 
Time  

Drop-Off 
Time 

290 Mainville Dr. 8:02 3:58 

10 Whitenight Lane 8:03 3:57 

561 E Hillcrest Dr. 8:05 3:55 

400 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:10 3:48 

307 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:12 3:47 

260 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:13 3:46 

161 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:15 3:44 

114 Main-Mifflin Rd 8:16 3:43 

791 Mainville Dr. 8:19 3:41  

Old Mill Country Store - 850 Mainville Dr. - Bus Shelter 8:20 3:39 

100 Scotch Valley Drive 8:25 3:36 

138 Scotch Valley Dr. 8:26 3:34 

Beaver Valley Rd X Creekside Rd 8:27 3:32 

50 Beaver Valley Rd 8:28 3:31 

   



Bus #11 

Bus Stop Location  
Pick-Up 
Time  

Drop-Off 
Time 

Rosebud Ln X Maple Dr. 7:53 3:58 

Trailer Court - Country Terrace Ln X Mainville Dr. 7:55 3:56 

537 Mainville Dr. 7:57 3:55 

Mountain Pink Rd X Eagle Dr. 8:08 3:52 

129 Mountain Pink Rd 8:09 3:53 

Hidden Hollow Rd X Mountain Pink Rd 8:11 3:51 

Mainville Dr. X Fisher Run Rd 8:19 3:47 

88 State Rd 8:21 3:46 

327A Beaver Valley Rd  8:27 3:44 

Beaver Valley Rd X Dogtown Rd (417 Beaver Valley Rd) 8:30 3:32 

714 Beaver Valley Rd  8:34 3:36 

Beaver Valley Rd X Pop's Lane (West End) 8:36 3:40 

439 Beaver Valley Rd 8:38 3:33 

93 Dogtown Rd 8:39 3:30 

87 Schoolhouse Ln 8:40 3:27 

 


